LinkSA

Your country bus

Route 1140 - Hewitt to Nuriootpa via Willaston, Freeling, Marananga & Tanunda
Route 1140 - Nuriootpa to Hewett via Tanunda, Marananga, Freeling & Willaston

Monday to Friday Monday to Friday

Route Route

Hewett, Hewett Shops, Roadside, Main North Rd 7.19 = Nuriootpa, Penrice Rd (Opp Nuriootpa High School) = 3.25
Willaston, Crn Redbanks Rd & Jane St 7.24 - Nuriootpa, BP Service Station, Murray St - 3.28
Freeling, Rotary Park, Roadside, Stephenson St 7.39 = Tanunda, Faith Lutheran College, Magnolia Rd = 3.35
Freeling, Freeling Football Oval, Roadside, Hanson St 7.41 - Tanunda Tanunda Primary School, Research Rd - 3.38*
Seppeltsfield, Winery, Roadside, Seppeltsfield Rd 7.53 = Tanunda, Tanunda Lutheran School, Maria Street = 3.46
Marananga, Gnadenfrei Lutheran Church, Roadside, Seppeltsfield Rd 7.57 - Tanunda, Cnr Langmeil Rd & Smythe St - 3.50
Marananga, Crn Neldner Rd & Jenke Rd 8.02 = Marananga, Crn Neldner Rd & Jenke Rd = 3.56
Tanunda, Cnr Langmeil Rd & Smythe St 8.08 - Marananga, Gnadenfrei Lutheran Church, Roadside, Seppeltsfield Rd - 3.59
Tanunda, Tanunda Lutheran School, Maria Street 8.12 = Seppeltsfield, Winery, Roadside, Seppeltsfield Rd = 4.03
Tanunda, Faith Lutheran College, Magnolia Rd 8.22 - Freeling, Freeling Football Oval, Roadside, Hanson St - 4.13
Tanunda, Tanunda Primary School, Research Rd 8.25 = Freeling, Rotary Park, Roadside, Stephenson St = 4.15
Nuriootpa, BP Service Station, Murray St 8.34 - Willaston, Crn Redbanks Rd & Jane St - 4.30
Nuriootpa, Penrice Rd (Nuriootpa High School) 8.37 = Hewett, Hewett Shops, Roadside, Main North Rd = 4.35

* Travels via Murray St PM only

Timetable Operates School Days Only - Please contact our office for bookings
Effective | 12 March 2017

Telephone 08 8562 1999 www.linksa.com.au

Please contact our office or visit our website for more details.


http://www.linksa.com.au/

